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SNU 5 SL1

SMALL WATER HEATERS 5TO15 L

The small water heaters for undersink installation make their case in many ways.
They are equipped with a variable temperature selection from 35 °C and 85 °C,
enabling water to be drawn at all times at the same temperature. The optional
temperature limits at 38, 45, 55 or 65 °C act as anti-scalding settings or can be
used as economy settings. With the SNU 5 SL anti-drip-comfort, the anti-drip
function prevents the tap from dripping during heating up, which in turn prevents
scale deposits and saves water. Furthermore, the Thermostop function prevent
heat from being radiated via the mixer tap in standby when operating the SNU 5
SL anti-drip-comfort, SNU 10 SL comfort and the UFP 5 t.

The main features

Small water heater, 5 litre capacity
Anti-drip function

Thermostop function

For a single draw-off point

Active protection circuit for safe installation
230 V power cable with earthed plug
Splashproof to IP 24

Plug-in unit for electrical connection to any standard socket
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Type

Part no.
Connected load
Width

Height

Depth

Technical data

Rated capacity
Power supply
Rated voltage

Frequency

Standby power
consumption 2&h at 65
°C

Colour

IP-Rating

Energy efficiency class
Weight

Standby power

consumption over 24h at
38 °C

SNU 10 SL GB

222198
2 kw
295 mm
503 mm

275 mm

10 |
1/N/PE
230V

50/60 Hz

0,32 kWh

white

P24 D

5,1 kg

w

SNU 5 SLi

221121
2 kW
263 mm
421 mm

230 mm

51
1/N/PE
230V
50/60 Hz

0,20 kWh

white

P24 D
A

3,2 kg

0,09 kWh
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Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we
would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning,
maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to
installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of
your intention to install the product.
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