PRODUCT-NO.: 221121



SNU 5 SLi

SMALL WATER HEATERS 5 TO 15 L

The small water heaters for undersink installation make their case in many ways. They are equipped with a variable temperature selection from 35 °C and 85 °C, enabling water to be drawn at all times at the same temperature. The optional temperature limits at 38, 45, 55 or 65 °C act as anti-scalding settings or can be used as economy settings. With the SNU 5 SL anti-drip-comfort, the anti-drip function prevents the tap from dripping during heating up, which in turn prevents scale deposits and saves water. Furthermore, the Thermostop function prevent heat from being radiated via the mixer tap in standby when operating the SNU 5 SL anti-drip-comfort, SNU 10 SL comfort and the UFP 5 t.



The main features

Small water heater, 5 litre capacity

Anti-drip function

Thermostop function

For a single draw-off point

Active protection circuit for safe installation

230 V power cable with earthed plug

Splashproof to IP 24

Plug-in unit for electrical connection to any standard socket







Туре	SNU 10 SL GB	SNU 5 SLi
Part no.	222198	221121
Connected load	2 kW	2 kW
Width	295 mm	263 mm
Height	503 mm	421 mm
Depth	275 mm	230 mm

Technical data

Rated capacity	10 l	5 l
Power supply	1/N/PE	1/N/PE
Rated voltage	230 V	230 V
Frequency	50/60 Hz	50/60 Hz
Standby power consumption 24h at 65 °C	0,32 kWh	0,20 kWh
Colour	white	white
IP-Rating	IP24 D	IP24 D
Energy efficiency class	А	А
Weight	5,1 kg	3,2 kg
Standby power consumption over 24h at 38 °C		0,09 kWh



Contact information

Do you have additional questions? Then please do not hesitate to contact us, we would be only too happy to help:

Call 0151 346 2300

Or send an e-mail to

sales@stiebel-eltron.co.uk

Only a qualified contractor should carry out the installation, commissioning, maintenance and repair of this appliance. Where applicable and prior to installation the electricity and/or water utility companies should be notified of your intention to install the product.